Registration (Endorse the name).  All interested golfers are cordially invited to 
participate in the tournament and register their name by 1300 hours on 28 January 2026.  

4. Registration Fee for the Amateur.   Registration fee for each participant is Tk 1,500/- 

(One thousand five hundred) only. All BGCC members (non-participating members) will be 

charged with Tk. 1,000/= (One thousand) only for the event.  

5.     Tee off Time:  Tee off time will be posted on the BGCC website and it will also be 
posted on the board at the clubhouse.